(a) Profit Rate/Rate of Return Risk in the Banking Book

Profit rate/rate of return risk in the banking book is the risk to the Group’s earnings
and economic value of equity (“EVE”) arising from adverse movements in profit
rate/rate of return. The banking book includes positions that arise from profit rate
management of the Group’s retail, corporate and treasury banking assets and
liabilities as well as financial instruments designated as financial investment at
amortised cost.

The following tables present the profit rate risk analysis. The sensitivity factors used
are assumptions based on parallel shifts in the key variables and the impact on the
re-priced mismatches of assets and liabilities position of the bank.

AL RAJHI BANKING AND INVESTMENT CORPORATION (MALAYSIA) BHD.
(Incorporated in Malaysia)
Company No. 719057-X

Basel II - Pillar 3 Disclosure
As at 30 June 2020

29

5. Market Risk (Cont’d)

5.2 Non-Traded Market Risk(Cont’d)

(a) Profit Rate/Rate of Return Risk in the Banking Book (Cont’d)

Profit rate sensitivity analysis

Impact on profit
after tax

Impact on
equity

Impact on
profit after tax

Impact on
equity

Group and Bank RM'000 RM'000 RM'000 RM'000

+ 100 basis points 3,735 (42,014)   3,068 (41,214)
 - 100 basis points (3,735)   42,014 (3,068)   41,214

Unaudited Audited
30 June 2020 31 Dec 2019

(b) Foreign Currency Sensitivity Analysis

The foreign currency sensitivity represents the effect of the appreciation or
depreciation of the foreign currency rates on the consolidated currency position,
while other variables remain constant.

Currency Currency
exposures +5% -5% exposures +5% -5%

RM'000 RM'000 RM'000 RM'000 RM'000 RM'000

Group and Bank

EUR 323   16   (16)   88   4   (4)
AUD 86   4   (4)   99   5   (5)